LEESON John Edmund

Born: 14 Oct 1864 Rugby, Warwickshire, England
Died: 15 Jul 1941 (77) Morrinsville, NZ
Buried: Morrinsville, NZ, cemetery

Father: John Edmund 1827 - 1887
Mother: Elizabeth Goode 1824 -

Married: 7 Mar 1900 Levin, NZ
SEALES Mary

Born: 10 Sep 1877 Christchurch, NZ
Died: 8 Feb 1941 (64) Morrinsville, NZ
Buried: Morrinsville, NZ, cemetery

Father: Mark 1837 - 1911 Morrinsville
Mother: Mary Jane Pulley 1839 - 1928 Morrinsville
Children:

Leeson Mary Elizabeth

Born: 19 Sep 1901 Levin, NZ

Died: 22 Dec 1980 (79) Matamata, NZ
Buried: Piako cemetery, Morrinsville, NZ

Married: 1946

Barnett Alfred

Born: c 1891

Died: 22 Jul 1971 (80)

Buried: Mangere cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Leeson Margaret Bertha

Born: 10 Mar 1903

Died: 7 Sep 1983 (80)

Buried: Piako cemetery, Morrinsville, NZ

Leeson Mark

Born: 6 May 1905

Died: 19 Aug 1972 (67) Morrinsville, NZ
Buried: Piako cemetery, Morrinsville, NZ

LPOO11



Married:

Andrews
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Leeson
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Kelly
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married: (2"%)

Harland
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Leeson
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Moselen
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Leeson
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:
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16 Jul 1931

Violet Linda
19 Jul 1911
30 Jun 1992 (81)
Morrinsville, NZ, cemetery

Lilian Marie
14 Jun 1907
1 Jun 1932 (25)
Morrinsville, NZ, cemetery

28 Feb 1928
Joseph Roy

10 Apr 1896
4 Jan 1988 (92)

Auckland, NZ
Morrinsville, NZ

Te Aroha, NZ
Morrinsville, NZ

Hamilton Park cemetery, Hamilton, NZ

4 Apr 1940

Rose Winifred (Winnie)

2 May 1903
29 Jun 1984 (81)

Hamilton Park cemetery, Hamilton, NZ

John
5 Nov 1909
11 Mar 1960 (51)

Morrinsville, NZ
Morrinsville, NZ

Piako cemetery, Morrinsville, NZ

11 Aug 1937

Ruby Evelina
21 Feb 1913
18 May 1986 (73)

Piako cemetery, Morrinsville, NZ

George Seales
9 Sep 1912
28 Jun 1997 (85)
Morrinsville, NZ, cemetery

20 May 1939

Morrinsville, NZ
Morrinsville, NZ



Smith

Thelma Franklin

Born: 25 Jun 1915
Died: 27 Feb 2014 (99)
Buried: Piako cemetery, Morrinsville, NZ
Leeson Eleanor
Born: 19 May 1914
Died: 16 Jun 1914 (0)
Buried: Morrinsville, NZ, cemetery
Leeson Edward James (Ted)
Born: 5 Jul 1917 Morrinsville, NZ
Died: 4 Jun 1992 (75) Morrinsville, NZ
Buried: Morrinsville, NZ, cemetery
WW?2, Driver, HQ NZ Army Service Corp
Married: 22 Apr 1950
Seales Avis Annabel
Born: 3 Mar 1930
Died: 14 Feb 2021 (91) Hamilton, NZ
Buried: Piako cemetery, Morrinsville, NZ
Property:
John:
Town Block 3, Section 5 1895 - 1897 22, 24, 26 Devon St
Notes:

Electoral Rolls:

1893
1896
1897
1899
1900
1902
1903
1905
1908
1911
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John Mary

Tokomaru Labourer

Levin Fruiterer

Levin Fruiterer

Levin Fruiterer Levin Domestic

Levin Fruiterer Levin Domestic

Levin Fruiterer Levin Married

Levin Fruiterer Levin Married

Morrinsville Farmer M/Ville Married

Morrinsville Farmer M/Ville Married

Morrinsville Farmer M/Ville Married
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1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938

1919
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978

1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

1928
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Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville

Alfred
Puketurua

Margaret

Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville

Mark
Morrinsville

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Farmer

Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster

Farmer

M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville

Mary

Walton
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville

Violet

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Domestic
Divorced
Divorced
Divorced
House Wife
House Wife



1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938

1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

1931
1935
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Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville

Joseph
Mercer
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville

Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

John
Morrinsville
Morrinsville

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Retired
Retired
Retired

Farmer
Farmer

M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville

Lilian

M/Ville

Rose
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Ruby

M/Ville

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Widow

Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Spinster



1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969

LPOO11

Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville

George

Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville

Edward

Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville

Farmhand
Farmhand
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Farmhand
Farmhand
Farmhand
Farmhand
Farmhand
Farmhand
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville

Thelma

M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville

Avis

M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville
M/Ville

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



1972 Morrinsville Farmer M/Ville Married
1978 Morrinsville Farmer M/Ville Married
1981 Morrinsville Farmer M/Ville Married
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